Les 8 miles de I'Yerne - Haneffe - 1/07/2016 - 3,5 km

Place Dossard Nom
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2006
2021
2009
2010
2001
2022
2020
2000
2012
2005
2017
2004
2011
2015
2013
2003
2018
2016
2002
2019
2007
2008
2014

FADDA
CHABOT
RIGA

RIGA
FRISON
RENARD
BAILLIEN
RULOT
DOCQUIER
HANS
CORNELIS
HUMBLET
VANDERELD
MAGDELENA
DOCQUIER
THILL
BAMBA
RUELLE
CORNET
OLIVIER
GONZALEZ
ZAFFUTO
AUBRY

Prénom

Alexis
Tom
Dorian
Audric
Aaron
Chilveric
Francoise
Zelie
Emile
Damien
Caroline
Philippe
Manon
Mathieu
Vivian
Emilien
Mae
Lola
Océane
Laure
Leandro
Dima
Mathieu
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SE
HC
EF
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SE
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V1
EG
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EF
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DA
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Al
EG

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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Temps

00:14:22
00:14:57
00:16:38
00:16:38
00:16:54
00:17:03
00:19:03
00:20:05
00:20:08
00:21:00
00:21:02
00:21:20
00:21:42
00:21:52
00:22:17
00:22:37
00:23:55
00:24:02
00:24:49
00:25:22
00:25:29
00:25:34
00:27:52

Vitesse

14,617 km/h
14,047 km/h
12,625 km/h
12,625 km/h
12,426 km/h
12,317 km/h
11,024 km/h
10,456 km/h
10,430 km/h
10,000 km/h
9,984 km/h
9,844 km/h
9,677 km/h
9,604 km/h
9,424 km/h
9,285 km/h
8,780 km/h
8,738 km/h
8,462 km/h
8,279 km/h
8,241 km/h
8,214 km/h
7,536 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:06
00:04:16
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:50
00:04:52
00:05:27
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:06
00:06:12
00:06:15
00:06:22
00:06:28
00:06:50
00:06:52
00:07:05
00:07:15
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:58



